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28 | 2019-06-25 |fF#EX TIEA R RIEX 20194 “ 36 (7)) iE3H 480.00 1,694.82
29 | 2019-06-25 |fFHEX TAEAN RBERFEIX 20194 “ 357 | fE 2 200.00 1,494.82
30 | 2019-06-28 |fTARFIRAT RETSATERFIMEF AR R TIE 1,000.00 494.82
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& ﬁ&iaﬂ 80T R

AFRIAAL: o LT O BURRY E r2019ﬁ56B Bfr: T

ge | Am Tf-i‘_:.ﬁ_‘? ZFN | BASEM | Emém 2
2019-06-01 13,553,968.04
1 2019-06-03 GEIRIE 120,456.00 13,674,424.04
1 2019-06-28 | i+t & ¥ HETT sk Al GERE] 152.98 13,674,577.02
§ 1 2019-06-28 | TR #RAT#E D AT FE Ak FLE BRI 674.89 13,675,251.91
1 2019-06-28 |BCRIRITHOZITHERRE  |TH44 4,958.31 13,680,210.22
2 2019-06-03 |WHERIUALVEARAE NI S K| e AR 100.00 13,680,310.22
2 2019-06-28 |ffH EE B HRATX 2 BB RS & & | FHLh 300.00| 13,680,010.22
3 2019-06-04 |Yoik OBIIO LE& S XKEHHE TIE| M2l 650.00 13,680,660.22
4 2019-06-12 |Wo/\ K HL A REEFAE N EE K| IR 100.00 13,680,760.22
5 2019-06-12 |e#EX TEA 512019426 A 4~ A (LA 5,658.70 13,686,418.92
6 2019-06-12 [HrPeZK20194E6 A f4 A it Lk 353.97 13,686,772.89
7 2019-06-13 |Heh iy 3645 36 J& 7= b 587 A b kb il | frT LA 188,387.47 13,875,160.36
8 2019-08-18 [er L i is 1 B4R & T BOIE R T[T HlE 25,000.00 13,900,160.36
9 2019-06-18 | LTk D BIER 1T BEE AT | fTElta 25,000.00 13,925,160.36
" 710 | 2019-06-18 [Micsi it ¥ 0 %5 & AT BANE R F| m8LA 25,000.00 13,950,160.36
11 | 2019-06-19 |WCHf AR U4 B e A8 A B & 23k LG 100.00 13,950,260.36
12 | 2019-06-19 |Wierh LTy s 2 B A R 22 B 201 94| fTELAR 168,810.25 14,119,070.61
13 | 2019-06-19 [WR&EH . FFREMUEPBREEE| IR 75,808.85 14,194,879.46
14 | 2019-06-19 (B KFERMRZFZBAZAEES|RTE 100.00 14,194,979.46
15 | 2019-06-26 | LT fi B 7 SE b A BR A ®) 20| fT B AR 225,777.90 14,420,757.36
16 | 2019-06-28 |WC&R R HRAT Al AT AR KR & BETRYS 3,945.63 14,424,702.99
17 | 2019-06-30 |Weff B2 IR & (Rl 1E & EEIRE] 45,000.00 14,469,702.99
18 | 2019-06-30 [WeH#ESRH &P & FHIREI20194E | fHa 5.60 14,469,708.59
19 | 2019-06-03 |fif Jl B oA 15 REME T v 3ol N T 98¢ [ 32 [ S 3,600.00| 14,466,108.59
w20 | 2019-06-04 |ff#EASBtr & FLTTEC & HHIRIGE | LA 5,000.00| 14,461,108.59
21 | 2019-06-04 |fF fifRE AN20194E6 Afn4n# |k 2,343.00| 14,458,765.59
22 | 2019-06-04 |ff R MM RE IR L 20184 eER 13,000.00| 14,445,765.59
23 | 2019-06-04 |ff3RFFREAFLX20194E5 A (i (T 6 9,800.00| 14,435,965.59
24 | 2019-06-04 |fIHINAERERALR 20194 1-6 H A Hfalta 3,600.00| 14,432,365.59
25 | 2019-06-04 |f% H®201941 B—3 A 44+ X Tl th 2,400.00| 14,429,965.59
26 | 2019-06-04 |} 275201941 H—3 H 4k 4+E X | 8 1h 2,400.00| 14,427,565.59
27 | 2019-06-05 | Ty 7 X S JRU R oG 7 AT 4R X | ¥ B R 4,280.00| 14,423,285.59
28 2019-06-11 |{H# 5K FLAT AR L7 Rl i o5 F Hh 20 T 46 1,800.00| 14,421,485.59
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29 | 2019-06-11 |ff+h A, ’“\ AR R 3,300.00( 14,418,185.59
30 | 2019-06-12 Hi‘ilﬁWIﬁlﬂ%ﬂfﬁ 55,841.72| 14,362,343.87
31 | 2019-06-12 |fF¥EZRMR R N EIRZ 72201946 A fTlia 3,362.67| 14,358,981.20

4 32 | 2019-06-12 |{TRBCEERE R20195 “SF” |G 1,200.00| 14,357,781.20
33 | 2019-06-12 |fe e LT MR EURE K BB 28 b4 i R | Ve G AR 6,740.00| 14,351,041.20
34 | 2019-06-12 |fI#HEF. HEHRBASIHE R fEA 13,670.40| 14,337,370.80
35 | 2019-06-13 [T RSB T & bk N T 0| 2 E 3 1,700.00| 14,335,670.80
36 | 2019-06-13 | Ly ik 1 BB AR e 0 TR A0 8| SR E 3T 1,650.00| 14,334,020.80
37 | 2019-06-13 |fIHE SR & fEL GG & HH IR | ATl 5,000.00| 14,329,020.80
38 | 2019-08-17 |{tep i NBI=RBIEB R |TILHR 3,000.00| 14,326,020.80
39 | 2019-06-17 |fFrh i ise X iz 4 & F i 5 1| 7 Bt 4 1,200.00| 14,324,820.80
40 | 2019-06-19 |fHar it eSS ARSI RE AR #E X 2019 fAT AR 18,100.00| 14,306,720.80
41 | 2019-06-21 |{FiHRARSF A SRR K 201 9| $48 HR 5,100.00| 14,301,620.80
42 | 2019-06-21 |fFeh Limiv s K KRS 2R R AR AL X | S48 AR 2,300.00| 14,299,320.80

T 43 | 2019-06-24 |{HHER A PENGL T AR /N 20194 fiE L 153,185.05| 14,146,135.75
44 | 2019-06-24 |{FHEREAD & ELH A H IR TR 5,000.00| 14,141,135.75
45 | 2019-06-24 |frfilimiv A X HERE #p 2 F B AT HE (fT LA 720.00| 14,140,415.75
46 | 2019-06-24 |fFh Tl D BUR 2 BB | R 4,350.00( 14,136,065.75
47 | 2019-06-24 |{HTEEEARMCAS X 5E P S0 fk| LR 2,200.00| 14,133,865.75
48 | 2019-06-25 |fTREFRATRESATMSETLER| IR 28.00| 14,133,837.75
49 | 2019-06-25 |{AREERAT R SATIRATUR TH#| LR 64.00 14,133,773.75
50 | 2019-06-25 |ffhEEEHAE. WHE. WF| AN 1,761.39( 14,132,012.36
51 | 2019-06-25 |fFrhiliffes R 72 2019485 H 4 H @240 2,521.34| 14,129,491.02
52 | 2019-06-25 |fFhiiffhes/m20194E5 B 3 Ak s Y el ta 23,415.93| 14,106,075.09

- 53 | 2019-08-25 h‘mmﬁ#%ﬁ%ﬂzﬁﬁﬁmmgfﬁmfﬁf%}l*rﬁ 3,410.82| 14,102664.27
54 | 2019-06-26 |ffrfiilili (MBS R LB HE{{AHH 243,659.33| 13,859,004.94
55 | 2019-06-26 |{FH Lt A Bi% /X TAEAN G| 3L 17,619.14| 13,841,385.80
56 | 2019-06-26 |{317 BRI 3= B 55 i | fT L 4R 3,000.00| 13,838,385.80
57 | 2019-06-26 |fF il Z: X BE & ARk LS SR 2 R BR 5,000.00| 13,833,385.80
58 | 2019-06-26 |f LiThs MBSO BRI AT 70 2| HR R 2,951.90| 13,830,433.90
59 | 2019-06-27 |f i BUR#E D4 Fidin i B fTEE 138,795.17| 13,691,638.73
60 | 2019-06-28 |fIh ik FHRAFMBAZE. H|FHH 165.13| 13,691,473.60
61 | 2019-06-28 |f LKA RAF K ERY. |[fTHH 403.26| 13,691,070.34
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62 | 2019-06-28 H'%Luﬁﬂﬁ?kﬁ %"ﬂ ﬁﬁ FEX T| AT 3,091.48| 13,687,978.86
63 | 2019-08-28 |ff mﬁ% 5 WA A iER | gl 114.40| 13,687,864.46
64 | 2019-06-28 | B MRAT R E AT EFIEFN TG 1,000.00 13,688,864.46
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ZHEAMHER

WEHAL: PLTHHOH Bfr: G
BT H ZHIH A% Bit#

—. &ERA —. ST 96,382.58 554,004.03

HFRBA 3,573,006.29 A A 3,091.48 15,853.54

| EE 387,383.15| 2,316,770.99 HEEBi4 93,291.10 536,350.49

GEHE 75,808.85 454,853.10 HoAth 228 A 1,800.00

I gt 6,986.67 41,920.42 3% A 1,800.00

i 4 126,817.13 759,461.78 (. EHHH 86,570.62 931,050.99

. REEEZERA oAb B % 52 N 59,878.39 568,927.68

=, #la ﬁﬂlﬁﬁ%)\‘a’:%ﬁ@ﬁ' 36,231.70 334,252.54

7 el B TR WA RTS 2364669  194525.14

i FhBIRA NS HTRA 23,800.00

AR % LLVOAN 9,731.81 24,117.65 B RECE R 16,350.00

F A S A 9,731.81 23,617.65 IR 4,743.90 60,736.72

HoAt 500.00 7K E 3% 2,686.47 10,119.97

[ 5 % 7 N 500.00 (o234 3,600.00 92,364.90

J; R C VN 1,050.00 699,915.32 RS 3 2 9 6,834.00

RIEH 650.00 650.00 iR AN 42,950.00

ENFIHCE B 400.00 2,000.00 Sk 5,500.00

BE AL £ 697,265.32 IR AT 1,761.39 10,577.78

BLEhZE4 % 305.00 3,416.96

HAtb 2 H 13,595.47 129,622.98

G VAL R RIS 11,606.47 72,499.23

i) 1,989.00 17,123.75

VRIA B i 40,000.00

=. b3 169,161.10 331,814.91

~ F B 138,795.17 138,795.17

R S H 8,000.00

HoAfth 30,365.93 185,019.74

R HBH 30,365.93 175,159.74

FoAt 9,860.00

Ig, AR 212,790.93| 1,516,912.39

RIER 650.00 650.00

HARF FM Y 2,343.00 14,058.00

SpiFak N 500.00 3,480.00
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,\“%\?}r‘ '&( /:' ?,
BRI, ol R & G AL 2019656 B %
BT & LI AR Bt

,‘?‘,\/ ‘ él\}\h';;ﬁ"g ,
WK i ERRE 350.00
e e HEE A 11,600.00 102,125.00
& NFIRE B #h 3l 3,000.00 91,600.00
[, WIREE 19,417.66 94,072.22
NILVELES 159,002.83
B= At £ 153,179.45 922,915.85
5 1,200.00 5,200.00
Ik I 4 1,000.00 5,500.00
E1oi) 4,350.00 11,537.00
HoAb AR 2 32 15,550.82 106,421.49
HIRA 600.00 33,445.00
BT 9 H 14,950.82 59,005.49
HoAth 13,971.00

i, SERF RERE

N [ E B R 7,580.00 48,701.00

gL 7,580.00 26,022.00

K65 ] A 4,950.00

EEREHOEITENHLL § 980.00

WA BT AT ENH 1,700.00

W hZEF2E (KF-1 10,812.00

2R (i 6,600.00 6,600.00

HPLaserJetP1108; 980.00 980.00

YN b 22,679.00

1 465~ % HL A 4,150.00

v 01455 1 40 & Ha 3,000.00

SR NGTIRET NS 2,809.00

¥ J120L =3 G (f 12,720.00

WA AT 607,777.61| 4,297,039.26 KA 216,139.36| 1,698,693.39
BA £ 57 W AT IR (BE) N
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SRR AS. B CHiE, B — » 5 i ? SEE

1 %;&ﬁ;@; CH. T & 20194E2A1H | 2029%1A31H 2,709, 334. 80| 30, 181, 989. 48 ﬁﬁ“éﬂgggfﬁg

9 ﬁml‘—"‘”ﬁ"" A27HE, LT & ;‘,ﬁgﬁﬂ VENAA | 201548 81H | 202047 E31H | 1811,566.32) 9,760, 301 50| BIEFFLIRA 108H &

3 ’;ff”m' T drpeot (AR iﬁ%ﬁ;%g% i | 2016458168 | 202655 H 158 | 2 368 299, 60| 24,971, 346, 15| 4 arEHERN
A | NeEER AR Baety. R 20 201043818 | 20304E2H29H 909, 706. 20| 19, 320, 426. 12| Fl & 4 Bis i

5 |BESghLE (BN HHeFE EEH | 201352816 BT~ A 35, 000. 00

6 iR s E RS (i E A 1526 | 20064ESA1H | 202147H31H | 1,271,763 10| 18,239, 281. 55 ggiﬁé;ﬁﬂm

} AT LT e :
T |BNFDE ERHEAT) 15 201549 1H | 201948H31H 18, 840. 00 195, 360. 00
8 | i ggzgaﬁga 26F 2018412 H1H | 2020511 H30H 30, 000, 00 60, 000. 00
9, 214,510.02 | 102, 728, 704. 80
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